Sri Venkateswara College : University of Delhi
Dhuala Kuan, New Delhi-110021
Examination Duty Chart Aug., 2022
Deputy Superintendents

Reporting time for Deputy Superintendents:
08:00 A.M. for Morning Session
02:00 P.M. for Evening Session.
Note: (M):  Morning Session (E): Evening Session

Deputy Superintendents:

Dr. M. Padma Suresh 5(E) 12(M)
Dr. Aruna Rao 6(M) 22(E)
Prof. Meenakshi Bharat 7(M) 12(E)
Dr. Geeta Jayaram Sodhi 5(E) 13(M)
Dr. Pratima Vyas 8(M) 16(E)
Mr. S C Mohapatra 10(M) 17(E)
Dr. Mercy Kutty Jacob 8(M) 13(E)
Dr. Neeru Kumar 8(E) 14(M)
Dr. Punita Sharma 10(E) 17(M)
Dr. Meenakshi Kuhar 11(M) 14(E)
Prof. Richa Mishra 10(M) 20(E)
Dr. Abhijit Kundu 10(E) 13(M)
Dr. Mukul Sharma 8(E) 16(M)
Dr. Urvi Agarwal 5(E) 8(M)
Prof. Veena Budhraja 20(M) 23(E)
Dr. Sunita Jain 8(M) 12(E)
Ms. Sunita Chhabra 10(M) 24(E)
Dr. Mamta Arora 11(E) 18(M)
Prof. S Seenivasan 7(E) 22(M)
Dr. Namita Pandey 5(E) 18(E)
Dr. Jita Mishra 10(M) 12(E)
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Sri Venkateswara College :University of Delhi
Dhuala Kuan, New Delhi-110021

Examination Duty Chart Aug., 2022

Reporting time for Invigilator:

Note: (M):

English

Dr. Rina Ramdev
Mr.Nikhil Yadav

Ms. Rupleena Bose
Ms. Debarati Sen

Dr. Ritika Singh

Ms. Aswathy Rajani
Dr. Suniti Madan

Mr. Vijay Pal Balodia
Mr. Aman Nawaz
Ms. Ankita Kaushik
Mr. Nishant

Dr. N. Subhadra Chari

Hindi

Dr. C.M.S.Rawat

Dr. Jai Vinod Kumar
Dr. Punam Sood

Dr. Ramkishore Yadav
Dr. Arvind Kr.Meena
Dr. Lata

Dr. Jitendra Veer Kalra
Dr. Archana

Invigilators

08:30 A.M. for Morning Session
02:30 P.M. for Evening Session

Morning Session

5(E)
(M)
5(E)
S(E)
8(F)
5(E)
5(E)
8(E)
5(E)
5(E)
8(M)
5(E)

5(E)
8(M)
5(E)
5(E)
8(E)
8(M)
5(E)
5(E)

10(M)
12(E)
10(M)
8(M)
10(M)
8(M)
10(M)
8(M)
10(M)
8(M)
11(E)
10(M)

10(M)
12(E)
13(M)
10(M)
10(M)
12(E)
10(M)
10(E)

12(E)
13(E)
12(E)
13(E)
12(E)
16(E)
12(M)
13(M)
20(E)

13(M)

(E): Evening Session



Telugu
Dr. E. Sirisha

Commerce

Dr. Shruti Mathur

Dr. Pooja Jain

Dr. Vinod Kumar

Dr. Sindhumani Beg
Dr. Neha Singhal

Dr. Arpita Kaul

Mr. Ajit Singh

Ms. Priyanka

Ms. Simaranjeet Kaur

Ms. Mohini Yadav

Mr. Manish Kumar
Dubey

Mr. Yogesh

Mr. Mukesh Kumar
Meena

Ms. Angel Jocy lakra

Economics

Dr. S. Krishna Kumar
Mr. D. Brahma Reddy
Ms. N. Kalithasammal
Ms. Meenakshi Sharma
Mr. Ankit Joshi

Mr. Jitesh Rana

Mr. Amit Kumar Jha
Ms. Yogita Yadav

Ms. Sneha Bhardwaj
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S(E)

5(E)
5(E)
8(E)
5(E)
3(E)
5(E)
8(E)
3(E)
S(E)
8(M)
3(E)
8(E)
S(E)
8(M)

8(E)
S(E)
5(E)
5(E)
8(M)
8(M)
5(E)
6(M)
5(E)

10(M)

10(M)
8(M)
10(M)
8(M)
8(M)
8(M)
10(M)
8(E)
10(M)
10(E)
10(M)
10(M)
8(M)
10(M)

10(M)

13(M)

10(M)
8(M)
12(E)
10(M)
8(M)
12(E)
10(M)

13(E)

12(E)
13(E)
12(E)
10(E)
12(E)
12(E)
10(M)
12(E)
13(M)

13(M)
13(E)
12(E)
13(E)

13(E)
12(E)
14(E)
13(M)
10(E)
23(E)
12(E)



History

Mr. M. Jeevan

Ms. Nuti Namita

Dr. Rajni Chandiwal
Ms. Rajbir Kaur

Dr. Ningmuan Ching
Ms. Preeti Gulti

Dr. Saurabh Kumar

Political Science

Dr. Arup Singh

Dr. Deepika Singh
Dr. Santosh K Singh
Dr. Haokam Vaiphei
Dr. Vikash Kumar
Mr. Ashish Kumar
Dr. Rajan Jha

Mr. Amit Yadav

Sanskrit

Dr. Sunita Atal
Dr. Shakuntala Meena
Mr. M. Krishna Rao

S(E)
5(E)
8(M)
8(E)
S(E)
8(E)
5(E)

S(E)
5(E)
6(M)
5(E)
5(E)
10(E)
S(E)
5(E)

5(E)
8(M)
5(E)

10(M)
8(M)
10(E)
10(M)
10(M)
10(M)
10(M)

13(M)
10(M)
10(E)
10(M)
8(M)
13(M)
8(M)
10(M)

10(M)
10(E)
10(M)

12(E)
13(M)
12(E)
13(M)
13(E)
13(E)

13(E)
13(M)
18(E)
12(E)
22(E)
12(E)
16(E)

13(E)
12(E)
12(E)
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Sociology

Prof. Nabanipa
Bhattacharjee

Dr. Urmi Bhattacharaya
Ms. Antasa Vairagya
Dr. Nupurnima Yadav
Ms. Niharika Jaiswal

Maths

Dr. Mainak Mukherjee
Ms. Pratibha Gaur
Prof. Swarn Singh

Dr. Deepti Jain

Mr. Amit Kumar

Dr. Nisha Bhora

Mr. Sudhakar Yadav
Dr. Rajni Arora

Dr. Shahna

Dr. Garima Virmani
Mr. Anirban Chatterjee
Dr. Neelesh Kumar
Ms. Aanchal

Dr. Mohd. Aquib

Statistics

Dr. Dipika

Dr. Alok Kumar Singh
Dr. Ramesh Kumar

Dr. Chetan

Ms. Parul Saini

Dr. Tanuja Shrivastawa
Ms. Kanika Verma

Dr. Shikha Sehgal
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5(E)
8(M)
5(E)
8(M)
5(E)

8(M)
5(E)
7(E)
5(E)
5(E)
8(M)
(M)
5(E)
5(E)
8(E)
5(E)
5(E)
8(M)
5(E)

5(E)
5(E)
11(M)
5(E)
5(E)
8(M)
5(E)
8(E)

10(M)

10(E)
10(M)
10(M)
8(M)

10(E)
10(M)
10(M)
13(M)
8(M)
10(M)
10(M)
10(M)
13(M)
10(M)
10(M)
12(E)
10(E)
8(M)

23(E)
10(E)
16(M)
10(M)
8(M)
13(M)
7(E)
10(M)

13(M)
13(E)
13(E)
12(E)

13(M)
13(M)
12(E)
17(E)
20(E)
12(E)
13(E)
20(M)
13(M)
12(E)

24(E)
12(E)
18(M)
13(E)
13(E)
14(E)
10(M)
12(E)
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Botany

Dr. Shukla Saluja

Dr. Amit Vashishtha

Dr. Neeti Mehla

Dr. Aditi Kothari Chajjer

Dr. Pooja Gokhle Sinha

Dr. Yogendra Kumar
Gautam

Dr. Tabassum Afshan
Dr. Pamil Tayal

Dr. Sunita Yadav
Ms. Kavita Meena
Dr. Upasana Sharma
Dr. Sachin Kumar
Dr. Satish Kumar

Dr. Priyanka Mishra

Chemistry
Dr. Vibha Saxena
Prof. Sanjay Kumar

Dr. Shefali Shukla

Mr. Harsh Vardhan
Meena

Dr. Pragya Gahlot
Dr. Vinita Kapoor
Dr. Shikha Gulati
Dr. Pooja

Dr. Deepti Sharma

Ms. Laisharma Saya
Devi

Dr. Rekha Yadav

Dr. Devender K Verma
Dr. Rangarajan T.M.
Dr. Akanksha Gupta
Dr. Balendra

5(E)
8(M)
8(E)
5(E)
17(E)
5(E)
5(E)
5(E)
8(M)
8(M)
5(E)
8(E)
5(E)
8(M)

12(E)
8(M)
8(M)
8(E)
8(E)
8(M)
5(E)
8(M)
8(E)
3(E)

8(M)
5(E)
8(M)
5(E)
8(M)

13(M)
10(E)
10(M)
12(E)
22(M)
8(M)
8(M)
10(M)
10(E)
10(M)
10(M)
12(E)
10(E)
10(M)

14(M)
12(E)
10(M)
12(E)
10(M)
12(E)
8(M)
10(E)
12(E)
8(M)
10(M)
10(M)
10(M)
8(E)
10(E)

13(M)
13(E)
13(M)
24(E)
10(M)
13(M)
13(E)
13(M)
12(E)
22(E)
20(M)
13(M)
13(E)

13(E)
14(M)
13(E)
16(M)
12(M)
13(M)
22(M)
13(E)
12(E)
12(E)
18(E)
10(M)
13(M)
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Dr. Komal Agarwal 8(E) 10(M) 13(M)

Dr. Aditi Gupta 8(M) 10(E) 13(M)
Dr. Manoj K Trivedi 8(E) 12(E) 17(M)
Dr. Chandra Sekhar .
el 5(E) 8(M) 13(M)
Dr. Nikki 8(M) 10(E) 13(E)
Biochemistry

Dr. Nandita

Narayansamy AUE} LM

Dr. Shalini Sen 8(M) 10(E)

Dr. Kameswar Sharma

YVR 5(E) 10(M)

Dr. Vandana Malhotra 8(M) 10(E)

Dr. Nimisha Sinha 8(M) 10(E)

Dr. Sarika Yadav 8(E) 10(M)

Dr. Meeta Bhardwaj 5(E) 8(M) 13(M)
Dr. Pilli Rajeshwari 5(E) 8(E) 10(M)
Physics

Prof. K. Chandramani

Singh 5(E) 12(E)

Dr. Narender Kumar 8(M) 10(M)

Dr. Manoj Gir 5(E) 8(M) 10(E)
Dr. Garima Saxena 8(E) 10(M) 13(M)
Dr. Ram Lal Awasthy 5(E) 1O(M) 13(E)
Dr. Chandra Bhan Dohre 5(E) 8(M) 13(M)
Dr. Surendra Kumar 8(E) 10(M) 13(E)
Electronics

Dr. Hari Singh 5(E) 8(E) 10(M)
Ms. Shubhra Gupta 5(E) 8(M) 12(E)
Dr. Rakhi Narang 8(E) 10(M) 13(M)
Dr. Neha Verma 8(M) 10(E) 13(M)
Ms. Hina Yadav 8(M) 10(E) 13(M)



Zoology

Dr. Anita Verma 8(M) 10(E)

Dr. P. Jayaraj 8(E) 10(M) 12(E)
Dr. Ajaib Singh 5(E) 12(E) 17(M)
Dr. Rajendra Phartyal 8(E) 10(M) 13(M)
Dr. Mansi Verma 8(E) 12(E) 18(M)
Dr. Riyaz Ahmed Bakshi 5(E) 8(E) 13(M)
Dr. Vagisha Rawal 8(M) 10(E) 13(M)
Dr. Richa Mishra 5(E) 8(M) 10(M)
Dr. Namita Nayyar 5(E) 8(M) 12(E)
Dr. Preeti Khandelwal 5(E) 8(M) 12(E)
Dr. Sadqua Shameen 8(E) 10(M) 12(E)
Dr. Aarti Seherawat 8(E) 10(M) 13(M)
Dr. Nawaz Alam Khan 5(E) 8(M) 12(E)
Dr. Amarjeet Singh 5(E) 8(M) 13(E)
Dr. Pooja Vijay 8(E) 10(M) 12(E)

Environment Science
Dr. Abhishek Chandra 5(E) 8(M) 12(E)
Dr. Robin Suyesh 8(M) 10(E) 13(M)

Phy.Education

Dr. Narender Gaur 5(E) 8(M)
Library
Dr. Bebi 5(E)  8M) 10(E)

oM. ok, T B
(Dr. R. K. Budhrajcr)
Superintendent
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